www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Active Amplifiers & RF Switches
Forward Path Amplifiers
Features
•	3RU rack mount high performance RF distribution
amplifiers
•	New: All digital series amplifiers for QAM only systems
with 1 or 1.218 GHz options and up to 40 dB gain and GaN

BW
(MHz)
GAIN
± 1 (dB)
FLATNESS
(dB)
PLUG-IN
JXP DIGITAL I/O
(dB)
I/O
(dB)
REC. QAM OP
(dBmV / 6 MHz)(4)
MIN. QAM IP
(dBmV / 6 MHz) (dB) (mA)
QMP1000-35GPF 50-1002 35 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 15 39 - 2 < 5 540 GaAs
QMP1000-35PF 50-1002 35 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 15 42 - 2 < 5 570 GaN
QMP1000-40PF 50-1002 40 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 15 39 - 2 < 5 540 GaN
QMP1218-35GPF 50-1218 35 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 14.5 39 - 2 < 5 570 GaAs
QMP1218-35PF 50-1218 35 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 14.5 42 - 2 < 5 570 GaN
QMP1218-40PF 50-1218 40.5 < 1 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/- 1 14.5 42 - 2 < 5 540 GaN
QMP1218-44PF 50-1218 44 < 1.5 IS IP + IS  0-31.5 dB,
0.5 dB steps
20 +/-
1.25
14.5 44 - 2 < 5 800 GaN

All digital amplifiers are offered in F connector I/O only, with MCX front test points.	 Dimensions: 4.9”H x 1.4”W x 10.5”D (12.45H x 3.56W x 26.67D cm)
Minimum/maximum composite RF detection level is 20.5/80 dBmV.			   Weight: 2.43 lbs (1.1 kg)
Patented
U.S.# 7,142,414
MAXNET® II
Platinum Series
| 2www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Digital Amplifier
QMP1000-35GPF 1002 MHz, 35 dB, GaAs PD, F Connectors
QMP1000-35PF 1002 MHz, 35 dB, GaN PD, F Connectors
QMP1000-40PF 1002 MHz, 40 dB, GaN PD, F Connectors
QMP1218-35GPF 1218 MHz, 35 dB, GaAs PD, F Connectors
QMP1218-35PF 1218 MHz, 35 dB, GaN PD, F Connectors
QMP1218-40PF 1218 MHz, 41 dB, GaN PD, F Connectors
QMP1218-44PF 1218 MHz, 44 dB, GaN PD, F Connectors
Specifications
Forward RF Amplifier (GaAs)
PART
NUMBER(6)
GAIN GAIN & SLOPE
CONTROL(1)
TEST
POINTS
RETURN
LOSS(5)
DISTORTION
PERFORMANCE(3,4)
NOISE
FIGURE(4)
OPERATING
CURRENT(2)
BW
(MHz)
GAIN
± 1 (dB)
PLUG-IN
MP*PAD/EQ
I/O
(dB)
I/O
(dB)
OUTPUT
LEVEL
(dBmV)
CTB
(-dB)
CSO
(-dB) (dB) (mA)
QMP1000-17GP 50-1002 17 IP + OP 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6 470
QMP1000-21GP 50-1002 21 IP + OP 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6 470
QMP1000-17GPF 50-1002 17 IP + OP 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6 470
QMP1000-21GPF 50-1002 21 IP + OP 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6 470
QMP1000-28GP 50-1002 28 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
QMP1000-31GP 50-1002 31 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
QMP1000-34GP 50-1002 34 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
QMP1000-28GPF 50-1002 28 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
QMP1000-31GPF 50-1002 31 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
QMP1000-34GPF 50-1002 34 IP + IS 20 +/- 1 16/15 43 74 72 6.5 540
NOTES:
(1) See functional schematics.
(2) DC load current at +24 VDC.
(3) 79 CW NTSC analog channels from 54-550 MHz with 320 MHz QAM loading 6 dB below analog carrier levels.

Dimensions: 4.9”H x 1.4”W x 10.5”D (12.45H x 3.56W x 26.67D cm)
Weight: 2.43 lbs (1.1 kg)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Single Stage Forward Amplifier
QMP1000-17GP 1002 MHz, 17 dB GaAs Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-21GP 1002 MHz, 21 dB GaAs Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-17GPF 1002 MHz, 17 dB GaAs Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-21GPF 1002 MHz, 21 dB GaAs Single Stage, F Connectors
Dual Stage Forward Amplifier
QMP1000-28GP 1002 MHz, 28 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
Part Number Description
Dual Stage Forward Amplifier (cont’d)
QMP1000-31GP 1002 MHz, 31 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-34GP 1002 MHz, 34 dB GaAs Dual Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP1000-28GPF 1002 MHz, 28 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-31GPF 1002 MHz, 31 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
QMP1000-34GPF 1002 MHz, 34 dB GaAs Dual Stage, F Connectors
| 3www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
QMP1000/1218 QMP1000
 (Standard Amp with
cover removed)